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Saga Furs Oyj MAR26
BREAKDOWN,   Pearl    Regular Males

SR S SI TOTAL
40 PAL 96 317 413

XP 979 2057 736 3772
2XP 848 1658 597 3103
3XP 366 631 125 1122

TOTAL 40 2289 4663 1458 8410
30 PAL 328 328

XP 1037 3221 995 5253
2XP 984 2558 735 4277
3XP 428 873 137 1438

TOTAL 30 2449 6980 1867 11296
20 PAL 237 237

XP 770 1867 2637
2XP 715 1482 2197
3XP 343 619 962

TOTAL 20 1828 4205 6033
TOTAL PAL 96 882 978
TOTAL XP 2786 7145 1731 11662
TOTAL 2XP 2547 5698 1332 9577
TOTAL 3XP 1137 2123 262 3522
TOTAL C1 1363 3065 373 4801
TOTAL C1/C2 589 469 720 1778
TOTAL C2 3227 8510 1267 13004
TOTAL C3 1387 3804 965 6156
TOTAL 6566 15848 3325 25739

Lots: 147
Showlots: 71
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Saga Furs Oyj MAR26
BREAKDOWN,   Pearl    Regular Females

SR S SI TOTAL
0 PAL 862 1357 198 2417

XP 3466 5187 1140 9793
2XP 1963 2370 599 4932
3XP 598 502 1100

TOTAL 0 6889 9416 1937 18242
1 MED 122 122

PAL 696 1492 513 2701
XP 2559 5204 1958 9721
2XP 1555 2566 800 4921
3XP 487 723 126 1336

TOTAL 1 5297 10107 3397 18801
2 PAL 170 527 697

XP 633 1665 2298
2XP 351 930 1281
3XP 424 424

TOTAL 2 1154 3546 4700
TOTAL MED 122 122
TOTAL PAL 1728 3376 711 5815
TOTAL XP 6658 12056 3098 21812
TOTAL 2XP 3869 5866 1399 11134
TOTAL 3XP 1085 1649 126 2860
TOTAL C1 2546 4018 953 7517
TOTAL C1/C2 749 896 324 1969
TOTAL C2 6839 12049 2624 21512
TOTAL C3 3206 6106 1433 10745
TOTAL 13340 23069 5334 41743

Lots: 135
Showlots: 81


